HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 3375

By COMMITTEE ON HUMAN SERVICES

April 6

1	On page 1 of the printed bill, line 8, delete "health and human services and".
2	In line 9, after "emergency" insert "and health and human services".
3	In line 16, delete "health and human services and".
4	In line 17, after "emergency" insert "and health and human services".
5	In line 23, delete "health and human services and" and after "emergency" insert "and health
6	and human services".
7	On page 2, line 14, delete "health and human services and".
8	In line 15, after "emergency" insert "and health and human services".
9	In line 35, delete "health and human services and" and after "emergency" insert "and health
10	and human services".
11	Delete lines 37 through 39.
12	